LM2937
500mA Low Dropout Regulator
Features
 Fully Specified for Operation Over −40°C to 125°C .
 Output Current in Excess of 500 mA.
 Output Trimmed for 5% Tolerance Under all Operating Conditions.
 Typical Dropout Voltage of 0.5 V at Full Rated Load Current.
 Wide Output Capacitor ESR Range, up to 3Ω.
 Internal Short Circuit and Thermal Overload Protection.
 Reverse Battery Protection.
 60-V Input Transient Protection.
 Mirror Image Insertion Protection .
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM2937ET-5.0 TO220-3 LM2937E-5.0 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
LM2937ET-8.0 TO220-3 LM2937E-8.0 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
LM2937ET-10 TO220-3 LM2937E-10 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
LM2937ET-12 TO220-3 LM2937E-12 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
LM2937ET-15 TO220-3 LM2937E-15 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
LM2937ES-5.0/TR TO263-3 LM2937E-5.0 REEL 500pcs/Reel
LM2937ES-8.0/TR TO263-3 LM2937E-8.0 REEL 500pcs/Reel
LM2937ES-10/TR TO263-3 LM2937E-10 REEL 500pcs/Reel
LM2937ES-12/TR TO263-3 LM2937E-12 REEL 500pcs/Reel
LM2937ES-15/TR TO263-3 LM2937E-15 REEL 500pcs/Reel
LM2937EMP-5.0/TR SOT223 L71B REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM2937EMP-8.0/TR SOT223 L72B REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM2937EMP-10/TR SOT223 L73B REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM2937EMP-12/TR SOT223 L74B REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM2937EMP-15/TR SOT223 L75B REEL 2500pcs/Reel
TO-220-3L
TO-263-3L
SOT223

	500mA Low Dropout Regulator